
JGU partner JGU Summer School 2023

country place university contact person mail contact person

Brazil Belo Horizonte Universidade Federal de Minas Gerais Renan Costa intercambios@dri.ufmg.br
Finland Jyväskyla Jyväskylän Yliopisto Sanna Väisänen forthem@jyu.fi
France Dijon Université de Bourgogne Manon Mignardot forthem@u-bourgogne.fr
Israel Haifa University of Haifa Stefan Ihrig, Katharina Konarek stefan.ihrig@googlemail.com, kkonarek@staff.haifa.ac.il
Italy Palermo Università degli Studi di Palermo Chiara Ajovalasit forthem.office@unipa.it

Japan Fukuoka Kyushu University
Ms. Yuki Fukushima / Yuko 
Hayashi 

ryugaku@jimu.kyushu-u.ac.jp
exchange@jimu.kyushu-u.ac.jp

Japan Kyoto Doshisha University 
Ms. Satomi Swaine

ji-kksai@mail.doshisha.ac.jp

Japan Tokyo Nihon University 
MIZUSAWA Kazuhide (Mr) 
Masato Hirano 

mizusawa.kazuhide@nihon-u.ac.jp
int@nihon-u.ac.jp

Japan Tokyo Toyo University Yuki Matsuyami (Ms.) ml-mou@toyo.jp
Canada Sherbrooke University of Sherbrooke Isabelle Lacroix Isabelle.Lacroix@Usherbrooke.ca

Colombia Barranquilla Universidad del Norte Fiorella Maria Rivera Martinez 
oci@uninorte.edu.co
fiorellar@uninorte.edu.co

Colombia Bogotá Universidad de Los Andes

Yadira Mogollon,
Anderson Henao 

oiamobility@uniandes.edu.co
oiaincoming@uniandes.edu.co
oiaoutgoing@uniandes.edu.co

Colombia Bogotá Universidad Nacional Bogotá
Dirrección de Relaciones 
Exteriores dirori@unal.edu.co

Korea Incheon Incheon University
Jungeun Kim (Assistant Director)

cutti99@inu.ac.kr 

Korea Seoul Chung-Ang University

Jimin Choi (Ms.) 
Ms. Udgeet Sachdev / Arvin 
John Modino

outbound@cau.ac.kr

Korea Seoul University of Seoul Ms. Jean Song / Sohee Kim exchangein@uos.ac.kr 

Korea Yongin Dankook University Ms. Jiyoung Choi jishere@dankook.ac.kr
Croatia Zagreb Sveuciliste u Zagrebu Dr. Branka Roscic broscic@unizg.hr
Lettland Riga University of Latvia Sintija Maculevica forthem@lu.lv
Norway Kristiansand Universitetet i Agder Clare Jortveit clare.jortveit@uia.no
Polen Warschau Uniwersytet Warszawski Grazyna Andrejuk Grazyna.Andrejuk@adm.uw.edu.pl

Polen Opole Uniwersytet Opolski Patrycja Bochenek forthem@uni.opole.pl

Romania Sibiu Universitatea 'Lucian Blaga' din Sibiu Laura-Maria Craciunean laura-maria.craciunean@ulbsibiu.ro
Spain Valencia Universidad de Valencia Esther Enjuto esther.enjuto@uv.es
UK Aberdeen University of Aberdeen Dr. Gundula Sharman g.m.sharman@abdn.ac.uk
UK/Wales Cardiff Cardiff University Kimberley Cole, Catherine Jones ColeK1@cardiff.ac.uk, g.m.sharman@abdn.ac.uk
UK Edinburgh University of Edinburgh Annette Götzkes A.Gotzkes@ed.ac.uk

UK Glasgow University of Glasgow
Colette McGowan
Roisin McAlpine

Colette.McGowan@glasgow.ac.uk
Roisin.McAlpine@glasgow.ac.uk

UK Salford Salford University Ms INEZ JANNA SUMMERS l.Summers@saIford.ac.uk

USA Oxford University of Mississippi
Ann Piccione (Out) exchange@olemiss.edu
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